
1 KJEEMEX

2 JKEBME[ EX H8  22 22

3 MBNINOR JErKE G8  42 64

4 HAEMINU ROBIN 13G 33 97

5 AABLEV[ HUMAINE L7  82 179

6 LESAENS EmBLAVA 14A 110 289

7 ICQIARU SALESIEN J8  62 351

8 EVTIOOY ICAQUIER A8  212 563

9 TOROOVE YIN 15H 36 599

10 VOLEOPU OTER M12 28 627

11 EGIVGOU PLOUK 11C 32 659

12 IEGHUSW OGIVE M3  26 685

13 EIFUDTU WHIGS 5K  36 721

14 ADINSTU TEUFS O1  36 757

15 CEERRTO SUDATION E5  68 825

16 SPTATZE ECROUTER 6A  68 893

17 SPDFTTA USEZ 8L  49 942

18 TFTNNAS DRAP 15L 27 969

19 MTTENUI FANS N10 28 997

20 OLRDENU MIETTE A1  24 1021

21 MLA LOURDENT 1H  83 1104

MAL I5  16 1120

Coup
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